
3804 Block Prine Rd, Lakeland, FL 33810 
Tel. 863-660-4704;   website: jcrconstruction.squarespace.com 

JCR CONSTRUCTION & SERVICES, LLC 

 

CHANGE ORDER 
 

                                                                                              Date: June 6, 2025  

PO #:  RFP #24-07 

          No.:CO# 01 

 

Project Name/Address:      To: Owner Mailing Address 

Highland Splash Park Phases I & II                 Town of Dundee 

501 4th Street S,                   202 E Main Street, 

Dundee, FL 33838              Dundee, FL 33838 

 

 

 

Original Contract Amount:       $           795,829.00 

Previous Change Order Total:     $                 0.00 

Current Change Order Amount:     $             18,128.30 

Revised Contract Amount:       $           813,957.30 

 

We hereby agree to the above as an increase in the contract price, for work to be added to the original 

scope of work: 

 

 

 

Owner (Town of Dundee)      Date 

 

 

 

General Contractor (JCR Construction & Services LLC)  Date 

  

 COST OF BUILDING PERMIT # P2500470  

1. Building Permit Cost:  $17,608.84 

 - Excluded from Proposal Signed on 12/3/24 (Copy Attached). JCR Informed by 
John Vice After Signed Proposal that Permit Cost Must be Paid. 

 

 - Copy of Invoice and Receipt for Permit Cost Attached.  

2. Service Fee: $519.46 

   

3. General Contractor Overhead & Profit  $0.00 

   

 Total Price of this Change Order  $18,128.30 



optim
Highlight











optim
Highlight


